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the date

06.09.22

13.09. 22

20.09.22

27.09.22

04.10.22

11.10.22

18.10. 22

25.10.22

01.11.22

08.1 1.22

15.11.22

22.11.22

29.11.22

06.12.22

Federal State Budgetary Educational Institution of Higher Education "Kemerovo State
Medical University" of the Ministry of Health of the Russian Federation

Time
(including
breaks)
08.30-09.15
09.20-10.05
08.30-09.15
09.20-10.05
08.30-09.15
09.20-10.05
08.30-09.15
09.20-10.05
08.30-09.15
09.20-10.05
08.30-09.15
09.20-10.05
08.30-09.15
09.20-10.05
08.30-09.15
09.20-10.05
08.30-09.15
09.20-10.05
08.30-09.15
09.20-10.05
08.30-09.15
09.20-10.05
08.30-09.15
09.20-10.05
08.30-09.15
09.20-10.05
08.30-09.15
09.20-10.05

Group (course)

II29

SCHEDULE of lecture (theoretical) classes

Faculty: General medicine
Discipline:  Pathophysiology
Semester: \Y/
Academic year: 2022-2023

3 course, foreign students

Topic name

Subject, tasks and methods of pathophysiology.
General doctrine of disease.

General etiology and pathogenesis. Reactivity and
resistance of the body

The role of heredity in human pathology, part 1

The role of heredity in human pathology, part 2
hypoxia

Inflammation Part 1

Inflammation part 2

Pathophysiology of water and electrolyte
metabolism

Pathophysiology of carbohydrate metabolism.
Diabetes

Pathophysiology of lipid metabolism:
hyperlipidemia, obesity, atherosclerosis.
Immunopathology (allergy, immunodeficiencies)
Autoimmune diseases

Anemia

Leukocytosis, leukopenia, leukemia

ASSsOC.

ASSoC.

ASSoC.

ASSsOC.

ASSoC.

AssocC.

AsSsocC.

AssocC.

ASSoC.

Assoc.

AsSoC.

ASSsOC.

ASsoC.

AsSsoC.

APPROVE
Acting head of the department

pathological physiology
Assoc. O.L. Tarasova

Teacher

Tarasova O.L.

Tarasova O.L.

Tarasova O.L.

Tarasova O.L.

Tarasova O.L.

Tarasova O.L.

Tarasova O.L.

Tarasova O.L.

Tarasova O.L.

Tarasova O.L.

Tarasova O.L.

Tarasova O.L.

Tarasova O.L.

Tarasova O.L.

(signature)

" August 2022

Audi
thoriu

* In connection with the implementation of methodological recommendations 31 / 2.1.0205 - 20
"Recommendations for the prevention of a new coronavirus infection (COVID - 19) in educational institutions
of higher education" (approved by the Federal Service for Supervision of Consumer Rights Protection and
Human Welfare on 29.07.2020 ) it is possible to change the start time of classes.



